

PROFESSIONAL FUND RAISER'S BOND

PLEASE TYPE or PRINT IN INK

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

	That we,
of	
as Princi	pal and

as surety, are held and firmly bound unto the Attorney General of the State of Illinois, for the use of the State of Illinois, and to any person who may have a cause of action against the Principal for any malfeasance or misfeasance in the conduct of solicitation by the Principal as a Professional Fund Raiser, in the sum of TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$10,000), lawful money of the United States of America, to be paid to the Attorney General of the State of Illinois for the use of the State of Illinois, and for charitable purposes, and to any person who may have a cause of action against the Principal for any malfeasance or misfeasance in the conduct of solicitation by the Principal as a Professional Fund Raiser, as their interests may appear, not exceeding in the aggregate and said sum of TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$10,000), for which payment well and truly to be made we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally by these presents.

WHEREAS, the above bounden Principal has applied to the Attorney General of the State of Illinois for registration as a Professional Fund Raiser for the purpose of acting as a Professional Fund Raiser for a charitable organization required to register with the Attorney General of the State of Illinois pursuant to Section 6 of "An Act to Regulate Solicitation and Collection of Funds for Charitable Purposes" of the State of Illinois and the acts amendatory thereof and supplemental thereto.

NOW, the condition of this obligation is such,

That if the Attorney General of the State of Illinois does register the above bounden Principal as such Professional Fund Raiser and said Principal faithfully and honestly acts as such Professional Fund Raiser in accordance with law, and fully complies with the provisions of "An Act to Regulate Solicitation and Collection of Funds for Charitable Purposes" of the State of Illinois and the acts amendatory thereof and supplemental thereto, and if the Principal shall fully indemnify and save harmless from loss of the State of Illinois and any person who may have a cause of action against the Principal for any malfeasance or misfeasance in the conduct of solicitation as such Professional Fund Raiser, then this obligation to be void, otherwise to remain in full force and virtue.

This bond shall not become void upon the first recovery thereon but may be sued upon from time to time until the full amount thereof shall have been exhausted.

in withess whereof we	have hereunto set our hand	s and seals this	day of	, 20
EAL			Principal	
EAL)			Surety	
			Surecy	
	CVAVOV			
CATE OF		LEDGMENT OF	INDIVIDUAL	
TATE OF		SS		
			20, before	e me personally came
			wn and known to me to be the individ	
no executed the foregoing instrume				
			Notary	
	A CIZNOWI	EDCMENT OF D	·	
LL TIPL OF		LEDGMENT OF P	ARTNERSHIP	
ATE OF		CC		
Outlie		SS		
			wn and known to me to be a partner is	
			ribed in and who executed the forego	
			, and he duly ack	
executed the same as and for the a				_
			Notary	
		EDGMENT OF C	ORPORATION	
TATE OF				
OUNTY OF		SS	20 1.0	
			wn, who being by me duly sworn, dic	
			e	
at seal affixed of said instrumer	nt in such corporate seal; th	at it was affixed by	order of the Board of Directors of	said corporation and th

NOTE: If acknowledgment is made outside the State of Illinois, a certificate of the County Clerk or other proper official, showing authority of the notary public or of other official before whom acknowledgment is made, should be attached.